Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 29 July 2021 at 5:13 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/  Barrier Fred
Starts Factor
Abaddon 31Jul  TheValley #1 211 8
All Day Session 31Jul  Belmont #8 4/2 9 23
Alpha Sky 31 Jul Darwin #7 10/5 1 -4.1
Anamnesis 30Jdul  Morphettville Parks #4 2/1 16 -31.3
Angaston 30 Jul Morphettville Parks #7 42 7 16
Angaston 31Jdul  Morphettville #9 4/2 8
Arctic Ice 31 Jul Pakenham Synthetic #2 5/1 6 -0.0
Asgard Massif 1Aug  Singapore#12 2/1 10 -1.8
Bad Barista 31 Jul Eagle Farm #9 211 7 23
Badoosh 31 Jul Royal Randwick #4 3/2 4 15
Big Blue 1Aug  Sandown Lakeside #1 211 5 -04
Big Caroline 1Aug  Port Hedland #6 4/3 6 -5.3
Blondeau 31Jul  Roya Randwick #7 14/4 9 12
Bolt| Am 31 Jul Darwin #7 211 2 -0.8
Boomsara 31Jul  EagleFarm#8 24/10 13 -04
Brimarvi Vehero 31 Jul Morphettville #7 9/5 3 11
Broken Arrows 31Jul  Roya Randwick #9 2/1 7 -0.1
Bull Market 2Aug Dawin#7 211 2 15
CaliforniaLongbow  31Jul  Royal Randwick #6 2/1 6 -1.3
Can't Be Done 31 Jul Morphettville #7 211 6 -1.9
Carlingford 2Aug Dawin#2 1 7 27
Cinderella 31 Jul Eagle Farm #9 211 3 04
Clap 31dul Morphettville #3 2/11 12 19
Classy Joe 31Jul  Morphettville #6 6/3 1 -0.7
Comic Set 1Aug  Sandown Lakeside #9 5/1 2 0.9
Counter Drive 1Aug  Port Hedland #5 4/2 6 16
Criminal Code 31 Jul Royal Randwick #4 12/3 11 19
Cuban Royale 31Jul  Roya Randwick #10 2/1 10 16
De Grawin 31 Jul Royal Randwick #8 42 2 04
De Thorn 30Jdul  Morphettville Parks #5 2/1 1 19
Deception Game 31 Jul Broome #6 211 5 04
Dissolution 31Jul  Eagle Farm #8 188 3 0.8
Distillate 31 Jul Royal Randwick #2 211 9 0.3
Domination 1Aug Port Augusta#4 2/1 4 12
Dominus 31 Jul Morphettville #2 211 6 12
Don't Fuss 31Jul  Belmont#5 6/4 5 -75
Downforce 31Jul  Belmont #7 2/1 1 10
Dr Drill 31 Jul The Valley #4 23/8 7 -3.3
Drinkwhatyoulike 31Jul  Belmont #6 2/1 4 -0.6
Eiger 1Aug Forbes#5 211 7 -5.4
Eloquently 31Jul  EagleFarm#9 2/1 4 23
Embley 2Aug Dawin#7 13/5 8 -3.1
Express Time 31Jul  Belmont #6 4/2 7 0.4
Fals 31Jul  TheValley #3 4/2 7 -39
Flash Flood 31l TheValley #9 2/1 11 2.7
Florent 31Jul  TheValley #6 211 12 -1.6
Forever Autumn 31dul Belmont #3 2/1 9 16
Frankie Pinot 31Jul  Morphettville #2 42 10 21
Fratellino 31Jul Townsville#4 2/11 2 -33
From The Bush 1Aug Forbes#5 2/1 14 -1.6
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Horse

Maha
Mahamedeis
Major Mambo
Matowi
Mawaany Machine
Mayameen
Minus Looks
Mob Buster
Monegal
Mountbatten

Mr Hussill

Mr Mooj

Mr One Eleven
Munster
Namakwa

New Arrangement
No Effort
Noname Lane
Not Feint Hearted
Nudge Bar
Ohbeeh

Our Bellagio Miss
Our Luca

Our Luca

Perfect Pitch
Perigord

Prince Turbo
Princess Bojack
Promoter

Rathlin

Red Santa

Reign Of Fire
Reverend John
Rikibobby

Rizski

Ruettiger
Scintillating
Scout

Sea Raider
Sebrakate
Seiners Express
Shackleton
Simply Splashing
Sir Barnabus
Smart Alick
Social Element
Spaceboy

Star Hills
Startantes

Strike Force
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31l
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31l
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Race

Morphettville #8
TheValley #4
Kalgoorlie #3

Eagle Farm #8
Sandown Lakeside #4
Darwin #7

Belmont #4

Eagle Farm #6

Royal Randwick #6
Eagle Farm #1

Royal Randwick #2
TheValley #7
Sandown Lakeside #4
Morphettville Parks #7
TheValley #8

Royal Randwick #7
TheValley #3
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #7
The Valley #4
Belmont #2

Royal Randwick #9
Darwin #7

Darwin #4

Royal Randwick #2
Royal Randwick #9
Otaki #1

Eagle Farm #4
Darwin #5
TheValley #5

The Valley #3
Belmont #7

Broome #7

Darwin #1
Morphettville Parks #4
Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #8
Port Hedland #6
Warwick #1

Eagle Farm #8
Darwin #4
TheValley #5

Port Hedland #5
Townsville #4

Eagle Farm #38
Morphettville Parks #7
Sandown Lakeside #1
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #7
Eagle Farm #4
Broome #6
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9.7
8.3
9.8
9.4
73
6.8
124

7.4
9.2

113
8.0
51
5.6
82
8.6

124

121
7.0
9.4

51
9.0

14.0

104



Horse

Ghodeleine

Go Deep
Going Gaga
Great Diviner
Great Diviner
Great Diviner
Guangzhou
Guns of Navarone
Hakuna Matata
He's A Balter
He's aHotshot
Hi Stranger
High Emocean
| Am Power
I'm Thunderstruck
I'm aLegend
Intuition
Jericho Missile
Jigsaw

Kelly's Calisto
King Louis
LaChevalee
LaRocque
Lake's Folly
Larimer Street
Lonsdale Lady
Lord Zoulander
Macavity
Madam Legend
Magic Phantom

Date
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1Aug
30 Jul
30 Jul
31 .Jul
31 .Jul
31 .Jul
31 .Jul
1Aug
31 .Jul
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31 .Jul
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31 .Jul
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Race

TheValley #6
Sunshine Coast #6
Morphettville Parks #3
Morphettville Parks #3
The Valley #5
Morphettville #9
Townsville #5
Belmont #7

Donald #6
Morphettville #7

Royal Randwick #10
TheValley #3

The Valley #3

Royal Randwick #9
The Valley #5
Morphettville #9
Eagle Farm #8
Belmont #5

The Valley #1
Belmont #4

Singapore #9

Royal Randwick #3
TheValley #2
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville #3
Belmont #1

Royal Randwick #5
Port Hedland #6

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville Parks #4
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10.6
5.0

9.4
10.2

10.2
7.3

144
9.9
10.6
122
9.0
9.8
9.5
134

8.4

10.2

10.9

Horse

Tamarack

The Raven

The Spruiker
Think Free
ToRiseAgain
Toppa The Mountain
Treasured Crown
Triple Ace

True Attraction
Turfitt

Two Smokin Barrels
Tycoon Humma
Valaguenta
Vaaguenta
Violinist
Viscosity
Vitesse

War Ksar

Way Beyond
Wayanka

World Ruler
Wotuwant

You'll Be Mist
Yule My Hero
Zardtite

Zing

Zoist

Zorocat
Zoushine
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1Aug
1Aug
31l
31aul
31l
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31l
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31l
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31l
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31l
31l
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1Aug
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31l
1Aug
31l
31l
30 ul
31l
31l
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31aul
31l

Race

Sandown Lakeside #4
Port Augusta #4
Belmont #4

Royal Randwick #6
Belmont #6

Belmont #3

Belmont #1

Eagle Farm #7
Belmont #1
Morphettville #3
Eagle Farm #2
TheValley #2

Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #9
Townsville #3

Royal Randwick #7
Port Hedland #6
Eagle Farm #5
Darwin #7

Kalgoorlie #2
Morphettville #4
Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville Parks #5
Belmont #1

Royal Randwick #3
Morphettville Parks #3
Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #8
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9.8

9.9
81
10.2
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9.4
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7.2

134

9.2
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